

401-159	Item 8477.90.cc, Description, 1st line Item 8479.90.aa, Description, 1st line Item 8479.90.cc, Description, 1st line	Replace "at least two" with "more than one"
401-159	After item 8482.99.aa	Between item 8482.99.aa and item 8501.32.aa, insert new item: T.I.: 8483.50.aa; CANADA: 8483.50.20; USA: 8483.50.80A, 8483.50.80B; MEXICO: 8483.50.05; DESCRIPTION: Fly wheels
401-160	Item 8504.40.aa, USA	Replace "8504.40.00A" and "8504.40.00B" with "see 8471.99.bb"
401-160	Item 8504.40.bb, USA	Replace "8504.40.00C" and "8504.40.00D" with "8504.40.00A" and "8504.40.00B"
401-160	Item 8504.90.aa	CANADA: add "8504.90.17" USA: add "see 8473.30.dd" MEXICO: add "8504.90.09"
401-160	Item 8504.90.bb, USA	Replace "8504.90.00B" with "see 8473.30.ee"
401-160	Item 8516.90.cc, Description, 2nd line Item 8516.90.gg, Description, 1st line	Replace "at least two" with "more than one"
401-163	Item 8528.10.aa, Description, 1st line Item 8528.10.bb, Description, 1st line Item 8528.10.cc, Description, 1st line Item 8528.10.dd, Description, 1st line Item 8528.10.ee, Description, 1st line Item 8528.10.ff, Description, 1st line Item 8528.10.gg, Description, 1st line	Delete "television receivers"
401-163	Item 8528.10.aa, Canada	Replace "8528.10.30" with "8528.10.31" "8528.10.41" and "8528.10.51"
401-163	Item 8528.10.aa, Mexico	Add "8528.10.08"
401-163	Item 8528.10.bb, Canada	Replace "8528.10.40" with "8528.10.32" "8528.10.42" and "8528.10.52"
401-163	Item 8528.10.bb, Mexico	Add "8528.10.09"
401-163	Item 8528.10.cc, Canada	Replace "8528.10.60" with "8528.10.34" "8528.10.44" and "8528.10.54"
401-163	Item 8528.10.cc, Mexico	Add "8528.10.10"
401-163	Item 8528.10.dd, Canada	Replace "8528.10.50" with "8528.10.33" "8528.10.43" and "8528.10.53"
401-163	Item 8528.10.dd, Mexico	Add "8528.10.11"